Ray-Pec R-2 School

West Peculiar Fire

West Peculiar Ambulance
State of Missouri

Cass County Road & Bridge
Cass County Library
Hospital Maintenance
Sheltered Workshop

City of Peculiar

Total Tax

$848.64
$171.52
$100.92
$5.05
$38.51
$25.18
$22.83
$8.39
$278.96

$1,500.00

Peculiar Resident
2016 Property Tax Disbursement based on $1,500.00

City of Peculiar,

; Sheltered $278.96 , 19%
Hospital 96, 19%
Maintenance, Workshop, $8.39

0,
$22.83, 1% L

Cass County
Library, $25.18,
2%

Cass County Road
& Bridge, $38.51
, 3%

State of Missouri,

$5.05, 0%
West Peculiar West Peculiar
Ambulance, Fire, $171.52,

$100.92, 7% 11%




